IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT

AM RUN DESCRIPTION

Issue Date: 2020 - 2021

Route Name:

Driver:

Middle/High Route Number: 4 Start Time

From Lot: 6:45 AM

Bus Number: 4-File Number:

Pick Up Time Stop No.

6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:20
7:25
7:30

CoNoO~WNE

Stops to Include

Description

Hickory Lane at corner, including anyone off Turnpike Road
10 Hickory Lane

Old Right Road @ Plains Road

Plains Road @ Pitcairn Way

22 Plains Road

Linebrook Road @ Randall Road

Linebrook Road @ Lillian Drive

Linebrook Road @ Pond Edge

421 Linebrook Road

Linebrook Road @ Cayer Way

Newbury Road @ Herrick Drive

433 Newbury Road

Linebrook Road @ Pillowlace Lane

451 Linebrook Road

Boxford Road @ HoodFarm Road, including Partridgeberry Lane
359 Linebrook Road

175 Linebrook Road

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
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