## IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT AM RUN DESCRIPTION

**Issue Date:** 2020 - 2021

Route Name: Middle/High Route Number: 4 Start Time

From Lot: 6:45 AM

Driver: Bus Number: 4-File Number:

## Stops to Include

Pick Up Time S	top No.	<u>Description</u>
6:55	1.	Hickory Lane at corner, including anyone off Turnpike Road
6:56	2.	10 Hickory Lane
6:57	3.	Old Right Road @ Plains Road
6:58	4.	Plains Road @ Pitcairn Way
6:59	5.	22 Plains Road
7:00	6.	Linebrook Road @ Randall Road
7:01	7.	Linebrook Road @ Lillian Drive
7:02	8.	Linebrook Road @ Pond Edge
7:03	9.	421 Linebrook Road
7:04	10.	Linebrook Road @ Cayer Way
7:05	11.	Newbury Road @ Herrick Drive
7:08	12.	433 Newbury Road
7:09	13.	Linebrook Road @ Pillowlace Lane
7:10	14.	451 Linebrook Road
7:12	15.	Boxford Road @ HoodFarm Road, including Partridgeberry Lane
7:20	16.	359 Linebrook Road
7:25	17.	175 Linebrook Road
7:30	18.	MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL